TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

CAMOS TROUSERS BLACK/GREY

0747130062
Type flexible, work softshell pants suitable for work in low temperatures
Size range 44-64
Color black/grey

Material characteristics:

Main material

Softshell - 96 % polyester, 4 % elastan (Spandex), 300 g/m?

Additional material

Cordura

Lining material

100 % polyester (fleece)

Material notice

Washing symbols

AR A

Pictogram

4,1'”, and

—_
-

W W

BREATHABLE FLEXIBILITY  WINDPROOF  REFLEX KMEE PADS  REPELLENT

BENNON

WWW .BENNON.CZ



TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

Characteristics:

- sophisticated cut and flexible, water and windproof material that does not restrict movement

- increased waist prevents detection, cooling of the lumbar part during the forward bend

- very strong CORDURA abrasion-resistant material used in the knee area

- a knee pad pocket that makes kneeling easier

- lots of pockets and loops when you need to have tools and other small items at hand at all times

- reflective elements ensuring that you will be seen after exposure in the dim light and dark (knee and leg area)

Size chart:

CAMOS Trousers black/grey (cm)

80 84 88 92 96 100 | 104

108

112

116

120

79 80 81 82 83 84 85

86

87

88

89

Other information:

Packaging

10 pcs/carton

Minimal ordering quantity

1pc

Logo

lime logo BNN on the zipper puller

printed logo BNN in lime color on the left side pocket

embossed logo BENNON at the back of the waist

orange/black textile label BENNON by the right trouser leg pocket
black textile label CORDURA under the left trouser leg pocket

Marking

label stitched on left inner side

Printings

BENNON hangtag
BENNON polybag
BENNON sticker polybag

Weight

685 g/piece (size 54)

BENNON

WWW .BENNON.CZ



