CAMOS TROUSERS BLACK/GREY

0747130062



Туре	flexible, work softshell pants suitable for work in low temperatures				
Size range	44–64				
Color	black/grey				

Material characteristics:

Main material	Softshell - 96 % polyester, 4 % elastan (Spandex), 300 g/m²
Additional material	Cordura
Lining material	100 % polyester (fleece)
Material notice	-
Washing symbols	$\boxtimes \times \boxtimes \times \otimes$
Pictogram	BREATHABLE FLEXIBILITY WINDPROOF REFLEX KNEE PADS



Characteristics:

- sophisticated cut and flexible, water and windproof material that does not restrict movement
- increased waist prevents detection, cooling of the lumbar part during the forward bend
- very strong CORDURA abrasion-resistant material used in the knee area
- a knee pad pocket that makes kneeling easier
- lots of pockets and loops when you need to have tools and other small items at hand at all times
- reflective elements ensuring that you will be seen after exposure in the dim light and dark (knee and leg area)

Size chart:

CAMOS Trousers black/grey (cm)	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64
Waist	80	84	88	92	96	100	104	108	112	116	120
Inner seam	79	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89

Other information:

Packaging	10 pcs/carton				
Minimal ordering quantity	1 pc				
Logo	lime logo BNN on the zipper puller printed logo BNN in lime color on the left side pocket embossed logo BENNON at the back of the waist orange/black textile label BENNON by the right trouser leg pocket black textile label CORDURA under the left trouser leg pocket				
Marking	label stitched on left inner side				
Printings	BENNON hangtag BENNON polybag BENNON sticker polybag				
Weight	685 g/piece (size 54)				

